10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winner/H6schel (1)

Rast

Winner/Hoschel

Steinbach/Kuhn-J.

Kahlert/Busch

Rast

Birkholzer/Sanchez

Birholzer/Sanchez

Veranstaltung:

Rast

Blumentrath/Klein

Blumentrath/Klein

Geerken/Jirging

GrofRe-H./Holland

Clubmeisterschaften 2022

Datum: 24.5.22
Konkurrenz: Damen Doppel

Rast
Delvendahl/
Spennes
Delvendahl/
Spennes
Mathot/Ewald
Patzold/Schneeberg

Rast

Hagenow/Hagenow

(2)

Hagenow/Hagenow

Sieger

07.11.00



Vorrunde Viertelfinale Halbfinale Finale Eirgfacﬁ-KO—System: 16er-Feld



